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First Year
Common to Both Sections
	Code
	Subject
	Hours/Week
	Units

	
	
	First Term
	Second Term
	

	
	
	Th
	Prac
	Tut
	Th
	Prac
	Tut
	

	EPE 101 
	الديمقراطية وحقوق الانسان
	1
	
	
	1
	
	
	2

	EPE 102
	Digital Techniques
	2
	2
	
	2
	2
	
	6

	EPE 103
	Engineering Drawing
	
	3
	
	
	3
	
	3

	EPE 104
	Computer Science
	2
	2
	
	2
	2
	
	6

	EPE 105
	Mechanical Engineering I
	2
	
	
	2
	
	
	4

	EPE 106
	Mathematics I
	3
	
	
	3
	
	
	6

	EPE 107
	Physical Electronics 
	2
	
	1
	2
	
	1
	4

	EPE 108
	Electrical Eng. Fundamentals
	3
	2
	1
	3
	2
	1
	8

	EPE 109
	Workshops
	
	2
	
	
	2
	
	2

	EPE 110
	Technical English Language
	`1
	
	
	1
	
	
	2

	Total
	
	16
	11
	2
	16
	11
	2
	43


Total Hours per Week

	First Term
	Second Term

	29
	29
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